
RA-140 
Rozmetadlo hnoje 
Manure spreader 
Stalldungstreuer 
Epandeur du fumier 
 

Katalog dílů 
Catalog of parts 
Katalog der Teile 

Catalogue des pièces 

 
 

 
 

0313346          1-2005 
AGROSTROJ Pelhřimov, a.s. 
U nádraží 1967 
393 12 Pelhřimov 



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Agrostroj+Pelhrimov+RA+140+Manure+spreader+Parts
















CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Agrostroj+Pelhrimov+RA+140+Manure+spreader+Parts
















 0011121 Šroub-6hr. M6x30-5.8-A2L 23,42
 0011572 Šroub-6hr. M12x25-8.8-A3L 6,29
 0012298 Šroub-6hr. M12x30-8.8-A3L 8,15,45,46
 0013156 Matice-6hr. M16-6-A3L 21
 0013310 Matice-6hr. M12-8-A3L 5,8,10,29,35
 0013926 Podložka 12 5,8,10,29,35,43,45
 0014069 Závlačka 3.2x20 28
 0014410 Šroub M12x20-5.8-A2L 4,5
 0014927                          Hadice 1SN13x2000/FL43B                                                    36
 0015554 Ventil VRFC3-VF10 36
 0018315 Gufero 50x65x8 15
 0019063 Zátka M22x1.5 6
 0022088 Matice-6hr M12-5-A3L 43
 0022935 Šroub-6hr. M8x20-4.6-A2L 14,40
 0023078 Šroub M8x12-5.8-A2L 8
 0023529 Šroub-6hr. M6x12-5.8-A2L 15,16,17
 0026235 Šroub-6hr. M10x20-8.8-A3L 2,5,27,30
 0032472 Pružný kolík 6x28-A-St 6,7
 0032901 Průchodka 22x2 14
 0033418 Šroub-6hr. M10x25-4.6-A3L 1,4,5,6,16
 0033462 Šroub-6hr. M12x55-8.8-A3L 29
 0033572 Šroub-6hr. M6x60-4.6-A2L 11
 0034089 Šroub-6hr. M10x30-8.8-A3L 5,29
 0034309 Držadlo Grilan C43461 111744 16
 0034694 Šroub-6hr. M12x35-8.8-A3L 8,10
 0034793 Šroub-zap. M6x30-5.8-A2L 16
 0035585 Matice M10x1 6
 0035739 Závlačka 2.5x28 6
 0036597 Zátka M22x1.5 d.záv.14mm 6,9
 0038918 Svorka 669102 28,33
 0039886 Článek spojovací 16 B-1 5,8,15,34
 0040392 Kolík 10x20 9
 0040458 Podložka 6.6 4,15,16,18,21,43
 0040766                          Šroub M5x16 5.8                                                                     13
 0041316 Průchodka 18x2 4
 0042174 Závlačka 3.2x25 33
 0046684 Šroub-6hr. M12x45-8.8-A3L 35
 0046827 Šroub-6hr. M10x70-8.8-A3L 23
 0046827 Šroub-6hr. M10x70-8.8-A3L 42
 0052338 Kolík plo6.3 typ7212-03SEZ 13
 0052492 Šroub-6hr. M12x70-8.8-A3L 5
 0055055 Šroub-6hr. M10x40-8.8-A3L 31
 0055308 Kroužek těsnící 21x27 33
 0057761 Kroužek O 26x2 6
 0060027 Držadlo -velo-25-AXS 40207-PND 28
 0060720 Kroužek O 32x2 15
 0061820                          Šroub M6x16-8.8-A2L                                                             36
 0061963 Hřeb 3x6 31
 0067936 Šroub-6hr. M12x40-8.8-A3L 4
 0068167 Šroub-zap. M5x20-5.8-A2L 14,40
 0068277 Šroub-6hr. M6x30-4.6-A2L 1,12
 0068321 Šroub-6hr. M16x70-4.6-A3L 21
 0068409 Matice-6hr. M6-8-A2L 4,11,12,18,23,29,30,35,42
 0068640 Pružný kolík 8x55-A-St 11
 0069212 Ložisko 6308 6,15
 0071258 Žárovka 12V, R10W-BA15s 14
 0071346 Šroub M6x16 4,40
 0072248 Kroužek těsnící 16x20 1
 0072787 Šroub-6hr. M10x50-8.8-A3L 31
 0077099 Šroub 4.2x13 14
 0083446 Pružina taž. 2.5  1 9746 015 43
 0086812 Kroužek těsnicí 22x27 29,31
 0089617 Hadice1SN10x2000/FQ13B-18x1.5/FQ13B-18x1.5 1
 0092785 Šroub 3.9x13 1
 0097834 Kulička 9.525-100 (3/8) 6
 0099550 Držák zástrčky RK12 1,29,36
 0099869 Ložisko 6307 2RS 15
 0102938 Průchodka 5.5x2 43

150

 Objednací číslo      Název součásti          Číslo skupiny

SEZNAM SOUČÁSTÍ PODLE OBJEDNACÍCH ČÍSEL



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Agrostroj+Pelhrimov+RA+140+Manure+spreader+Parts

